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PIZZA

BEER/WINE

DRINKS

WATER 0,7 L
SPARKLING/STILL

LEMONADE 0,3 L
LEMON AND MINT
RASPBERRY 
APPLE AND SPICES

6

9
10
10 ALEBROWAR CRAFT BEER

OKOCIM LAGER
OKOCIM WHEAT
ITALIAN BEER 
BAVARIA 0% 

WHITE WINE

RRED WINE

PROSECCO

15
9/11
12/14
12
12

12/65

112/65

12/65

BOTLLE 0,5 L
0,33 L/0,5 L
0,33 L/0,5 L
BOTTLE 0,33 L
BOTTLE 0,33 L

0,125 L/0,75 L

00,125 L/0,75L

0,125 L/0,75L

TREBBIANO-CHARDONNAY

MERLOT

19
22
23
24
25
28
229
30
28
29
29
29

30
331
32

34

TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, FRESH BASIL
TOMATO SAUCE WITH OREGANO, OLIVES, COURGETTE, CAPERS, GARLIC, ROCKET
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, SALAMI PICCANTE
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, COTTO HAM, MUSHROOMS
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, SALAMI NAPOLI, OLIVES
TOMATO SAUCE, OBERGINE, MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN, FRESH BASIL
OOLIVE OIL, MOZZARELLA, GORGONZOLA, PEAR, HAZELNUTS
MOZZARELLA, GORGONZOLA, RICOTTA, GRANA PADANO
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, GRANA PADANO, SPICY NDUJA SAUSAGE
MOZZARELLA, PESTO ROSSO, CHICKEN, CHIVES, TOMATOES, GRANA PADANO
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS, SALAMI PICCANTE, MASCARPONE
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, COTTO HAM, BACON, MUSHROOMS, 
OLIVES, BLACK PEPPER
TTRUFFLE SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, SALAMI PICCANTE, MASCARPONE, PARSLEY
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, PARMA HAM, ROCKET, GRANA PADANO
TOMATO SAUCE WITH OREGANO, MOZZARELLA CUBETTI, SALAMI PEPPERONI, 
GRATED GRANA PADANO
TOMATO SAUCE, SHRIMPS, BROWN PARSLEY BUTTER, PARSLEY, FRESH COCONUT

MARGHERITA
VEGE
PEPPERONI
COTTO
NAPOLI
PARMIGIANA
PPERA
QUATTRO FORMAGGI
NDUJA
POLLO E  PESTO
SALAME E MASCARPONE
TORO

SALAME E TARTUFO
PPARMA
NEW YORK

COSTARICANA

YOU CAN ALSO FIND US IN GDYNIA
STAROWIEJSKA 40C, GDYNIA

PIZZA OF THE MONTH
ASK OUR STAFF
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